

ST LUKE'S CATHOLIC PARISH SCHOOL

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE 2024

	Per Term	Per Year
Single Child Family - Tuition Fee - Capital Fee - P&F Charge - Education Levy*	485 168 35 	1940 672 140 <u>680</u> \$3432
2 Child Family - Tuition Fee - Capital Fee - P&F Charge - Education Levy*	752 168 35 340 \$1295	3008 672 140 1360 \$5180
3 Child Family - Tuition Fee - Capital Fee - P&F Charge - Education Levy*	922 168 35 <u>510</u> \$1635	3688 672 140 2040 \$6540
4 Child Family - Tuition Fee - Capital Fee - P&F Charge - Education Levy*	1019 168 35 680 \$1902	4076 672 140 2720 \$7608

Voluntary Library Fund Donation (Tax Deductible) Voluntary Building Fund Donation (Tax Deductible) \$50 per family per year \$50 per family per year

Denita Castley Principal



*Education Levy for 2024

The levy includes all the costs associated with education including –

- All stationery and textbooks
- All consumables
- All camps, excursions, incursions & sports carnivals
- Swimming Lessons Prep to Year 2
- 1 to 1 iPad program
- Online Subscriptions
- Accident /injury insurance for all students